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These are some of our International
events, and we are so excited to
share them with you
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Introduction



Who We Are
Vexo World is not a Avarage Trading Platform, Vexo World is a world first

next-generation trading platform based on algorithm trading and official

experience trader company. Through cutting-edge liquidity pooling and

smart trading algorithms, the platform ensures optimal price discovery

,accessibility and revenue opportunities for all participants.

we will become the largest trading company in the world

that puts forward profit

Trading MoneyCryptocurrency



Why Choose Us

We are the best platform for

trading according to survey

All customer data is guaranteed

safe in the system

The trading process carried out

on our platform is very fast

We are available 24 hours a day

to serve your needs

If you invest in our platform,

profits will surely come

We are always open to receive

complaints from customers

@Vexoworld

Good Platform

Security

Fast Process

24 Hours

Big Profit

Customer Care



Our Awesome
Legality
Partner



Break For 
A Minute

You can convert 1 VEX to 0.002340 USDT.

Live VEX to USDT calculator is based on live

data from multiple crypto exchanges.

VEX TO USDT

https://coincodex.com/crypto/vexanium/
https://coincodex.com/crypto/tether/


Our Great
Achievement

50K+

10+

$200K+

Users

Trophy

Profit

We strive to provide a comprehensive platform that

offers reliable information, innovative tools, and expert

insights to help our users make informed decisions and

achieve their financial goals in the dynamic Forex and

cryptocurrency market

We are
number one



Download
Our App
You Can Download Our Application From Vexo

World Website and Google Play Store

Trading can be anywhere
and anytime

You can manage your
account easily

You will get updated
progress information



How To Get Started
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You need to make deposit, after

that you can trade on our platform

The first step that must be done is

to register on the website or

application that we provide

Not long after that, double the

profit will be in front of you

according to your expectations

You can Make withdraw capital and

profit balance 

Make Deposit

Registration

Profit is coming

Make Withdraw



How to do Transaction
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 Deposit Charge 0%

withdraw charge 5%

User Can Deposit and Withdraw

Via TRC20 and BEP20 wallet

YES

Minimum Deposit $35

Minimum Withdraw $20

You can Get Withdrawal within 24

Hours

Transaction Charge

Transaction Process

Capital withdraw

 Withdraw Time



Level Interest Level Interest

Level 1 14 % Level 1 5%

Level 2 7 %

Level 3 3 %

Vexo Referral Chart
Level Commission Referral Commission



Name Investment Limit Interest Return Days Return Type Capital Back

 Starter $35 - $499 1.8 % 250 Daily Yes

Growth $500 - $999  2 % 250 Daily Yes

Advanced $1000 - $2499 2.25 % 250 Daily Yes

 Balanced $2500 - $4999 2.5 % 250 Daily Yes

Flexi $5000 - $9999 2.75 % 250 Daily Yes

Premium Partner $10000 - $100000 3 % 250 Daily Yes

Vexo Investment Chart



Name Investment Limit Interest
Working/Non-

Working
Return Type

Capital
Withdraw

Daily Staking $35 - $499 1.6% Working Daily Yes

Daily Staking $500 - $999 1.75% Working Daily Yes

Daily Staking $1000 - $2499 2% Working Daily Yes

Daily Staking $2500 - $4999 2.25 % Working Daily Yes

Daily Staking $5000 - $9999 2.5 % Working Daily Yes

Daily Staking $10000 - $100000 2.75% Working Daily Yes

Vexo Daily Staking Plan



Name Investment Limit Interest
Working/Non-

Working
Return Type

Capital
Withdraw

15Day Staking $35 - $499 25% Working 15Day Yes

15Day Staking $500 - $999 27% Working 15Day Yes

15Day Staking $1000 - $2499 30% Working 15Day Yes

15Day Staking $2500 - $4999 35% Working 15Day Yes

15Day Staking $5000 - $9999 39% Working 15Day Yes

15Day Staking $10000 - $100000 43% Working 15Day Yes

Vexo 15Day Staking Plan



Name Investment Limit Interest
Working/Non-

Working
Return Type

Capital
Withdraw

Monthly Staking $35 - $499 51% Working Monthly Yes

Monthly Staking $500 - $999 55% Working Monthly Yes

Monthly Staking $1000 - $2499 61% Working Monthly Yes

Monthly Staking $2500 - $4999 71% Working Monthly Yes

Monthly Staking $5000 - $9999 79% Working Monthly Yes

Monthly Staking $10000 - $100000 87% Working Monthly Yes

Vexo Monthly Staking Plan



Name Enrolled Amount
Referral
Bonus

Level 1 Level 2-6
Income

Type

Basic $35 $2 $5 $1 Matrix

Advanced $105 $5 $15 $3 Matrix

Pro $150 $7 $20 $4 Matrix

Vexo Matrix Plan



Name Deposit
Referral
Count

Invest Team Invest Reward/Salary

Bronze Starter $100 10 $200 $5000 $200

Silver Starter $200 25 $300 $10000 $300

Gold Partner $300 40 $500 $25000 $500

Platinum Sponsor $500 60 $1000 $40000 $700

Diamond Elite $1000 90 $2000 $70000 $1000

Ruby Champion $2000 120 $5000 $100000 $2500

Vexo Reward/Salary Chart



Name Deposit
Referral
Count

Invest Team Invest Reward/Salary

Bronze Starter $100 10 $200 $5000 $200

Silver Starter $200 25 $300 $10000 $300

Gold Partner $300 40 $500 $25000 $500

Platinum Sponsor $500 60 $1000 $40000 $700

Sapphire Master $5000 150 $10000 $150000 $5000

Vexo Agent $10000 300 $20000 $300000 $10000

Vexo Reward/Salary Chart



Great
Testimonial
The Vexanium Vexo is the next-generation,

open-source Public Blockchain and Crypto

Trading with industry-leading transaction

speed and a flexible utility.

Trading on this platform is
guaranteed to make a profit
- Aaron Loeb

Compared to other platforms, you will earn a

lot of money if you trade here

- Alexander Aronowitz

I like to trade vexo because the service is

always available 24 hours

- Eleanor Fitzgerald

What an amazing experience to be able to

trade on this platform

- Rosa Maria Aguado



Info@vexo.world

Contact Us
Get in touch and let's make something great

together.

www.vexo.world

3377 Brown Bear Drive
Rancho California, CA
92390

+1 (225) 406-5947

https://t.me/Vexoworld
https://t.me/Vexoworld


Thank You
@vexoworld

V E X O  W O R L D

https://t.me/Vexoworld

